
UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES BRABANT EST          Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                02-05-21  347 VIEUX+YEARL      Amateurs:23 LACHER:09.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39  2  263731 BE 106200019 13.17189 1303.5662    1 
   2 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  4  262516 BE 106076019 13.17070 1298.8340    2 
   3 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE 12  9  283312 BE 200448019 13.33350 1296.1281    3 
   4 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  9       2 BE 106075819 13.17420 1295.0962    4 
   5 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE 12  2       2 BE 200443419 13.33520 1294.4502    5 
   6 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  11  8  285160 BE 104316820 13.35250 1293.7316    6 
   7 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE 12  1       3 BE 202144718 13.34000 1293.6621    7 
   8 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  11 11       2 BE 102319019 13.35310 1293.1449    8 
   9 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60  9  273090 BE 112772020 13.26550 1288.6669    9 
  10 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60  7       2 BE 112771720 13.27030 1287.8566   10 
  11 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27  8  254097 BE 113397520 13.13589 1276.9870   11 
  12 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27 23       2 BE 106046219 13.14009 1276.7731   12 
  13 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  5       3 BE 113052917 13.21100 1273.3193   13 
  14 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  6  251113 BE 109520816 13.12168 1272.8761   14 
  15 281093-84 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   5  4  276514 BE 109089018 13.32288 1271.4457   15 
  16 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60  8       3 BE 109373116 13.29480 1271.3687   16 
  17 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 40       4 BE 105902519 13.29490 1271.2701   17 
  18 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  1       2 BE 113833217 13.12348 1270.9434   18 
  19 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 35 29  247802 BE 110364720 13.10239 1268.1889   19 
  20 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  2       3 BE 150171112 13.13038 1267.8419   20 
  21 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39  1       2 BE 106104919 13.23209 1265.8177   21 
  22 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11 10       4 BE 106075619 13.22370 1264.4264   22 
  23 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  7       4 BE 113834017 13.14008 1261.7898   23 
  24 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27 13       3 BE 106045619 13.17009 1257.8125   24 
  25 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  1       5 BE 105978019 13.23510 1256.9595   25 
  26 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  3       5 BE 113836317 13.15068 1254.8539   26 
  27 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  9  282969 BE 104401220 13.40339 1254.4898   27 
  28 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX   8  2  260207 BE 113910517 13.22301 1253.9996   28 
  29 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27 22       4 BE 106050919 13.17409 1253.6753   29 
  30 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 10       3 BE 109282718 13.25309 1252.7896   30 
  31 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39  5       4 BE 113193017 13.25359 1252.2939   31 
  32 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  3       2 BE 105836419 13.41179 1250.4246   32 
  33 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  6       3 BE 109057718 13.41509 1247.3929   33 
  34 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 34       5 BE 106104719 13.26489 1245.1007   34 
  35 309901-83 HANNON YVES           CHAUMON 12 12  264504 BE 113412320 13.27279 1244.9298   35 
  36 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE 12  3       4 BE 200442419 13.42370 1244.6892   36 
  37 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  11  2       3 BE 104318720 13.44090 1244.4250   37 
  38 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  9  1  282858 BE 113764017 13.42211 1244.1431   38 
  39 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE 12 12       5 BE 202951517 13.42470 1243.7784   39 
  40 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 12       6 BE 113182917 13.27109 1242.9490   40 
  40 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 27       7 BE 110752416 13.27109 1242.9490   40 
  42 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 39       8 BE 109281518 13.27139 1242.6562   42 
  43 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  2       6 BE 106072919 13.26170 1242.4832   43 
  44 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  7       7 BE 113053317 13.26190 1242.2872   44 
  45 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27  4       5 BE 115724618 13.19439 1241.1221   45 
  46 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 32       5 BE 105902319 13.35050 1240.8482   46 
  47 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 37       6 BE 112775420 13.35070 1240.6603   47 
  48 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60  4       7 BE 112771420 13.35110 1240.2846   48 
  48 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 19       8 BE 112774520 13.35110 1240.2846   48 
  50 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL   10  4  263729 BE 106192719 13.28251 1235.7373   50 
  51 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 43       9 BE 112603117 13.36060 1235.1425   51 
  52 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 31      10 BE 108736118 13.36090 1234.8632   52 
  53 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 27      11 BE 105901519 13.36100 1234.7702   53 
  54 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 11      12 BE 105903019 13.36110 1234.6771   54 
  55 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 18      13 BE 109378416 13.36130 1234.4911   55 
  56 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 14      14 BE 105904419 13.36250 1233.3760   56 
  57 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  2       4 BE 105834419 13.44299 1232.9893   57 
  58 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 28      15 BE 112777220 13.36310 1232.8192   58 
  59 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  5       6 BE 113830217 13.18578 1231.1674   59 
  60 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  8       7 BE 110881315 13.19038 1230.5640   60 
  61 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   38  1  263819 BE 109153418 13.29260 1230.3078   61 
  62 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39  9       9 BE 109283018 13.29299 1229.5247   62 
  63 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 30      10 BE 109281018 13.29329 1229.2382   63 
  64 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 20      16 BE 112773120 13.37110 1229.1201   64 
  65 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39  7      11 BE 109289318 13.29409 1228.4747   65 
  66 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 46      17 BE 112603817 13.37250 1227.8306   66 
  67 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 10      18 BE 108734918 13.37280 1227.5547   67 
  68 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60  5      19 BE 108737618 13.37290 1227.4627   68 
  69 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  9  5       2 BE 108370718 13.45451 1225.8113   69 
  70 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 52      20 BE 109886615 13.37490 1225.6264   70 
  71 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  7  7  269814 BE 212122418 13.35280 1223.8313   71 
  72 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE 12  8       6 BE 201780220 13.46310 1223.7218   72 
  73 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  3       8 BE 109219618 13.29370 1223.1855   73 



  74 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 31      12 BE 110754816 13.30389 1222.9679   74 
  75 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27 27       6 BE 106041319 13.22489 1222.7077   75 
  76 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 15      21 BE 108732718 13.38240 1222.4261   76 
  77 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX   8  4       2 BE 108413314 13.28001 1221.6195   77 
  78 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   38 13       2 BE 105431719 13.30580 1221.5728   78 
  79 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   38 10       3 BE 105434719 13.30590 1221.4785   79 
  80 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 35 10       2 BE 106776319 13.18039 1220.3088   80 
  81 126406-15 PETRE FREDY           HELECIN  5  5  283486 BE 113695917 13.47270 1219.5569   81 
  82 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27  2       7 BE 115720618 13.23279 1218.8953   82 
  83 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   38  5       4 BE 113035420 13.31580 1215.9425   83 
  84 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 51      22 BE 112774020 13.40010 1213.6434   84 
  85 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 12      23 BE 105904519 13.40030 1213.4637   85 
  86 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  6  2  277324 BE 113720817 13.43460 1212.2570   86 
  87 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL   10  3       2 BE 110657216 13.32411 1211.5166   87 
  88 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  7  1       2 BE 212128118 13.37480 1211.0144   88 
  89 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   38  8       5 BE 105430719 13.33310 1207.3175   89 
  90 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA  6  1  283865 BE 105134919 13.50500 1203.6678   90 
  91 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27 17       8 BE 106046119 13.26079 1203.5002   91 
  92 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX   8  1       3 BE 109541216 13.31131 1203.4456   92 
  93 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX   8  5       4 BE 113911317 13.31171 1203.0746   93 
  94 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  11  4       4 BE 104313320 13.52030 1202.9530   94 
  95 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 42      24 BE 105901919 13.42070 1202.4217   95 
  96 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   38  2       6 BE 105434219 13.34280 1202.0914   96 
  97 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 13      25 BE 112772220 13.42270 1200.6595   97 
  97 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 30      26 BE 112606517 13.42270 1200.6595   97 
  99 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL   10  8       3 BE 110658316 13.34411 1200.4871   99 
 100 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   38 32       7 BE 105433219 13.34470 1200.3594  100 
 101 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 35  6       3 BE 116030718 13.21269 1200.3100  101 
 102 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27 19       9 BE 113397620 13.26459 1199.9008  102 
 103 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 35 22       4 BE 116034918 13.21329 1199.7289  103 
 104 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27  1      10 BE 106976717 13.27009 1198.4860  104 
 105 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 17      13 BE 106099519 13.35079 1198.0603  105 
 106 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 16      14 BE 113182717 13.35119 1197.6975  106 
 107 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 19      15 BE 113181717 13.35129 1197.6069  107 
 108 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 22      16 BE 106099319 13.35139 1197.5163  108 
 109 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX   8  7       5 BE 110902315 13.32411 1195.3373  109 
 110 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27  3      11 BE 115720418 13.28089 1192.1135  110 
 111 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  6  1       2 BE 113771017 13.47390 1192.0224  111 
 112 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39  4      17 BE 109282018 13.36209 1191.4750  112 
 113 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 60 41      27 BE 112776420 13.44160 1191.1457  113 
 114 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE 12  4       7 BE 201785120 13.53030 1190.1365  114 
 115 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 27 26      12 BE 113389420 13.28319 1189.9734  115 
 116 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE 12 11       8 BE 201781920 13.53100 1189.5535  116 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES BRABANT EST          Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                02-05-21  268 VIEUX            Amateurs:22 LACHER:09.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39  2  263731 BE 106200019 13.17189 1303.5662    1 
   2 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  4  262516 BE 106076019 13.17070 1298.8340    2 
   3 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE  5  4  283312 BE 200448019 13.33350 1296.1281    3 
   4 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  9       2 BE 106075819 13.17420 1295.0962    4 
   5 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE  5  2       2 BE 200443419 13.33520 1294.4502    5 
   6 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE  5  1       3 BE 202144718 13.34000 1293.6621    6 
   7 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   5  5  285160 BE 102319019 13.35310 1293.1449    7 
   8 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 17 15  254097 BE 106046219 13.14009 1276.7731    8 
   9 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  5       3 BE 113052917 13.21100 1273.3193    9 
  10 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  6  251113 BE 109520816 13.12168 1272.8761   10 
  11 281093-84 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   5  4  276514 BE 109089018 13.32288 1271.4457   11 
  12 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44  6  273090 BE 109373116 13.29480 1271.3687   12 
  13 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 27       2 BE 105902519 13.29490 1271.2701   13 
  14 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  1       2 BE 113833217 13.12348 1270.9434   14 
  15 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  2       3 BE 150171112 13.13038 1267.8419   15 
  16 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39  1       2 BE 106104919 13.23209 1265.8177   16 
  17 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11 10       4 BE 106075619 13.22370 1264.4264   17 
  18 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  7       4 BE 113834017 13.14008 1261.7898   18 
  19 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 17 10       2 BE 106045619 13.17009 1257.8125   19 
  20 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  1       5 BE 105978019 13.23510 1256.9595   20 
  21 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  3       5 BE 113836317 13.15068 1254.8539   21 
  22 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX   8  2  260207 BE 113910517 13.22301 1253.9996   22 
  23 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 17 14       3 BE 106050919 13.17409 1253.6753   23 
  24 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 10       3 BE 109282718 13.25309 1252.7896   24 
  25 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39  5       4 BE 113193017 13.25359 1252.2939   25 
  26 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  3  282969 BE 105836419 13.41179 1250.4246   26 
  27 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  6       2 BE 109057718 13.41509 1247.3929   27 
  28 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 34       5 BE 106104719 13.26489 1245.1007   28 



  29 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE  5  3       4 BE 200442419 13.42370 1244.6892   29 
  30 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  9  1  282858 BE 113764017 13.42211 1244.1431   30 
  31 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE  5  5       5 BE 202951517 13.42470 1243.7784   31 
  32 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 12       6 BE 113182917 13.27109 1242.9490   32 
  32 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 27       7 BE 110752416 13.27109 1242.9490   32 
  34 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 39       8 BE 109281518 13.27139 1242.6562   34 
  35 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  2       6 BE 106072919 13.26170 1242.4832   35 
  36 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  7       7 BE 113053317 13.26190 1242.2872   36 
  37 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 17  4       4 BE 115724618 13.19439 1241.1221   37 
  38 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 21       3 BE 105902319 13.35050 1240.8482   38 
  39 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL   10  4  263729 BE 106192719 13.28251 1235.7373   39 
  40 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 29       4 BE 112603117 13.36060 1235.1425   40 
  41 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 20       5 BE 108736118 13.36090 1234.8632   41 
  42 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 18       6 BE 105901519 13.36100 1234.7702   42 
  43 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44  8       7 BE 105903019 13.36110 1234.6771   43 
  44 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 13       8 BE 109378416 13.36130 1234.4911   44 
  45 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 10       9 BE 105904419 13.36250 1233.3760   45 
  46 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  2       3 BE 105834419 13.44299 1232.9893   46 
  47 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  5       6 BE 113830217 13.18578 1231.1674   47 
  48 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  8       7 BE 110881315 13.19038 1230.5640   48 
  49 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   16  1  263819 BE 109153418 13.29260 1230.3078   49 
  50 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39  9       9 BE 109283018 13.29299 1229.5247   50 
  51 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 30      10 BE 109281018 13.29329 1229.2382   51 
  52 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39  7      11 BE 109289318 13.29409 1228.4747   52 
  53 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 31      10 BE 112603817 13.37250 1227.8306   53 
  54 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44  7      11 BE 108734918 13.37280 1227.5547   54 
  55 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44  4      12 BE 108737618 13.37290 1227.4627   55 
  56 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  9  5       2 BE 108370718 13.45451 1225.8113   56 
  57 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 36      13 BE 109886615 13.37490 1225.6264   57 
  58 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  7  7  269814 BE 212122418 13.35280 1223.8313   58 
  59 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN 11  3       8 BE 109219618 13.29370 1223.1855   59 
  60 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 31      12 BE 110754816 13.30389 1222.9679   60 
  61 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 17 17       5 BE 106041319 13.22489 1222.7077   61 
  62 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 11      14 BE 108732718 13.38240 1222.4261   62 
  63 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX   8  4       2 BE 108413314 13.28001 1221.6195   63 
  64 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   16 10       2 BE 105431719 13.30580 1221.5728   64 
  65 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   16  7       3 BE 105434719 13.30590 1221.4785   65 
  66 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 33 10  247802 BE 106776319 13.18039 1220.3088   66 
  67 126406-15 PETRE FREDY           HELECIN  5  5  283486 BE 113695917 13.47270 1219.5569   67 
  68 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 17  2       6 BE 115720618 13.23279 1218.8953   68 
  69 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44  9      15 BE 105904519 13.40030 1213.4637   69 
  70 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  6  2  277324 BE 113720817 13.43460 1212.2570   70 
  71 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL   10  3       2 BE 110657216 13.32411 1211.5166   71 
  72 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  7  1       2 BE 212128118 13.37480 1211.0144   72 
  73 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   16  5       4 BE 105430719 13.33310 1207.3175   73 
  74 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA  4  1  283865 BE 105134919 13.50500 1203.6678   74 
  75 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 17 12       7 BE 106046119 13.26079 1203.5002   75 
  76 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX   8  1       3 BE 109541216 13.31131 1203.4456   76 
  77 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX   8  5       4 BE 113911317 13.31171 1203.0746   77 
  78 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 28      16 BE 105901919 13.42070 1202.4217   78 
  79 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   16  2       5 BE 105434219 13.34280 1202.0914   79 
  80 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 44 19      17 BE 112606517 13.42270 1200.6595   80 
  81 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL   10  8       3 BE 110658316 13.34411 1200.4871   81 
  82 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   16 16       6 BE 105433219 13.34470 1200.3594   82 
  83 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 33  6       2 BE 116030718 13.21269 1200.3100   83 
  84 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 33 22       3 BE 116034918 13.21329 1199.7289   84 
  85 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 17  1       8 BE 106976717 13.27009 1198.4860   85 
  86 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 17      13 BE 106099519 13.35079 1198.0603   86 
  87 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 16      14 BE 113182717 13.35119 1197.6975   87 
  88 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 19      15 BE 113181717 13.35129 1197.6069   88 
  89 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 39 22      16 BE 106099319 13.35139 1197.5163   89 
  90 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX   8  7       5 BE 110902315 13.32411 1195.3373   90 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES BRABANT EST          Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                02-05-21  79 YEARLING          Amateurs:11 LACHER:09.55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   6  6  285160 BE 104316820 13.35250 1293.7316    1 
   2 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  3  273090 BE 112772020 13.26550 1288.6669    2 
   3 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  2       2 BE 112771720 13.27030 1287.8566    3 
   4 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 10  2  254097 BE 113397520 13.13589 1276.9870    4 
   5 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA  2  1  247802 BE 110364720 13.10239 1268.1889    5 
   6 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  2  282969 BE 104401220 13.40339 1254.4898    6 
   7 309901-83 HANNON YVES           CHAUMON  5  5  264504 BE 113412320 13.27279 1244.9298    7 
   8 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   6  1       2 BE 104318720 13.44090 1244.4250    8 
   9 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 12       3 BE 112775420 13.35070 1240.6603    9 



  10 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  1       4 BE 112771420 13.35110 1240.2846   10 
  10 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  6       5 BE 112774520 13.35110 1240.2846   10 
  12 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 10       6 BE 112777220 13.36310 1232.8192   12 
  13 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  7       7 BE 112773120 13.37110 1229.1201   13 
  14 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE  7  5  283312 BE 201780220 13.46310 1223.7218   14 
  15 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   22  2  263819 BE 113035420 13.31580 1215.9425   15 
  16 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 16       8 BE 112774020 13.40010 1213.6434   16 
  17 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   6  2       3 BE 104313320 13.52030 1202.9530   17 
  18 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  4       9 BE 112772220 13.42270 1200.6595   18 
  19 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 10  6       2 BE 113397620 13.26459 1199.9008   19 
  20 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 14      10 BE 112776420 13.44160 1191.1457   20 
  21 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE  7  1       2 BE 201785120 13.53030 1190.1365   21 
  22 197940-60 VAN AVERMAET MARC     ST GERY 10 10       3 BE 113389420 13.28319 1189.9734   22 
  23 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DIRK  BIERBEE  7  7       3 BE 201781920 13.53100 1189.5535   23 
  24 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   22 15       2 BE 113036020 13.37150 1187.0371   24 
  25 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   22  1       3 BE 113034320 13.37180 1186.7701   25 
  26 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  8      11 BE 112778020 13.46460 1178.2971   26 
  27 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   22 19       4 BE 113038620 13.38560 1178.1140   27 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


